Contract 7834

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

County Materials

isqft

J.P. Cullen

Lametti & Sons, Inc.

Leak Eliminators, LLC.

McCanns Underground

Mega Rentals, Inc

Michels Corporation

Michels Corporation

Monarch Services LLC

Portadam, Inc.

Professional Testing Service

Proshot Concrete, Inc.

User

Amy Harper

William
Gardner

Trish Lowry

Molly Hawkins

Kyle Lametti

Brandi Morse

Richard
McCann

Mega Rentals

David Phelps

Kelsey Schultz

Valicia Gilbert

Monte Hickman

Brian Szydzik

Patrick Mooney

Email

projects@bxwi.com

bill.gardner@countymaterials.com

louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com

kylel@lametti.com

brandi@leakeliminators.com

richardimac@yahoo.com

info@megarentalsinc.com

dphelps@michels.us

kschultz@michels.us

monarchserviceslic@gmail.com

mhickman@portadam.com

brian@engineering-wi.com

patm@proshotconcrete.com

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714
4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242
330 E. Delavan Drive
Janesville, WI 53546
16028 Forest Blvd. N.
Hugo, MN 55038

330 Lisle Industrial Avenue

Lexington, KY 40511
611 N. Burr Oak Ave.
Oregon, WI 53575
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708
817 W Main Street
Brownsville, WI 53006
817 W Main Street
Brownsville, WI 53006
N3056 Smokey Hollow Rd
Poynette, WI 53955

3082 South Black Horse Pike

Williamstown, NJ 08094
4217 Commercial Dr.
Janesville, WI 53545
4158 Musgrve Drive
Florence, AL 35630

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(608) 244-1381 x121

(800) 364-2059

(608) 754-6601

(651) 426-1380

(859) 388-9422

(608) 835-7767

(608) 222-2247

(920) 924-4300

(920) 924-4300

(608) 635-4454

(856) 740-0606

(608) 371-4679

(256) 764-5941 x20

10/21/2016



Contract 7834

a7

Business

Red Horse Incorporated

Terra Engineering &
Construction Corporation

Terra Engineering &
Construction Corporation

Visu-Sewer, Inc

The Daily Reporter

123123123

User Email

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.net

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.com

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.com

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.com

Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.com

gwegwe cxzc  kriemheld049@gmail.com

Address

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd
Stoughton, WI 53589
2409 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718-6735
2409 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718-6735
W230 N4855 Betker Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072

225 E. Michigan St.
Milwaukee, WI 53202
1123

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Phone Number

(608) 843-0797

(608) 221-3501

(608) 221-3501

(262) 695-2340

(414) 225-1822

(111) 111-1114

10/21/2016



